YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

8th Grade Boys'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT Win

1 Yakima Kings

2  Zillah

3 Yakima Dream Team
4* Selah

5* Sunnyside All Stars

*

Date

Mon, Jun 2
Tue, Jun 3
Tue, Jun 3
Thur, Jun 5
Mon, Jun 9
Mon, Jun 9
Mon, Jun 9
Mon, Jun 9
Tue, Jun 10
Wed, Jun 11
Wed, Jun 11
Thur, Jun 12
Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Mon, Jun 16
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Thur, Jun 19
Thur, Jun 19
Thur, Jun 19
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Wed, Jun 25
Wed, Jun 25
Thur, Jun 26
Thur, Jun 26
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Tue, July 1
Tue, July 1
Tue, July 1

a o O N o

Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

Winner
2 Sunnyside All Stars
8 Yakima Kings
9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels
10 Zillah
1 East Valley (Hahn)
8 Yakima Kings
5 Selah
2 Sunnyside All Stars
10 Zillah
6 Yakima Dream Team
8 Yakima Kings
1 East Valley (Hahn)
10 Zillah
6 Yakima Dream Team
8 Yakima Kings
10 Zillah
2 Sunnyside All Stars
1 East Valley (Hahn)
3 Kiona Benton
5 Selah
8 Yakima Kings
10 Zillah
9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels
5 Selah
6 Yakima Dream Team
10 Zillah
1 East Valley (Hahn)
2 Sunnyside All Stars
6 Yakima Dream Team
5 Selah
8 Yakima Kings
7 Wapato
6 Yakima Dream Team
8 Yakima Kings
5 Selah
7 Wapato
8 Yakima Kings
6 Yakima Dream Team

Loss

0

w w DN

71
70
64
63
49
59
48
62
86

75
48
81
52
63
77
87
55
49
59
72
64
28
79
75
60
80

65
94
51
43
81
78
55
49
83
65

FINAL PLACEMENT

6
7+
8*
9
10

East Valley (Hahn)
Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels
Wapato

Kiona Benton

Mattawa-Morris Schott

Win

4
2
2
1
0

0o N o o

Loss

Less Points Scored

1 East Valley (Hahn)
5 Selah
4 Mattawa-Morris Schott

9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels

7 Wapato
6 Yakima Dream Team

9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels

3 Kiona Benton
4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
7 Wapato

9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels
9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels

3 Kiona Benton

9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels

7 Wapato

5 Selah

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
3 Kiona Benton

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
2 Sunnyside All Stars

1 East Valley (Hahn)

6 Yakima Dream Team

7 Wapato

3 Kiona Benton

2 Sunnyside All Stars

7 Wapato

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
7 Wapato

3 Kiona Benton

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
10 Zillah

3 Kiona Benton

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
2 Sunnyside All Stars

1 East Valley (Hahn)

4 Mattawa-Morris Schott
3 Kiona Benton

5 Selah

49
34
16
42
26
51
38
31
14
31
26
31
35
27
25
49
22
18
32
46
40
57
27
46
61
29
19
45
39
36
50
35
29
64
43
29
44
48



Tue, July 1 2 Sunnyside All Stars 49

Wed, July 2 10 Zillah 68
CHAMPIONS
Yakima Kings
Players Players
Robbie Harris Matt Krieger
John Rasmussen Vidal Hernandez

Justin Harrington

9 Yakima, Franklin Tar Heels
1 East Valley (Hahn)

Players
Derek Groth
Chezray Joe

40
42



